181
15 min
1
2
3
4
5
6

based resin, for monovalent and divalent cation analysis
■■ IC-Pak C M/D Columns
Ordering Information
IC-Pak Anion, Cation and Ion-Exclusion Columns
Description Dimension Qty. P/N
IC-Pak Anion 4.6 × 50 mm 1/pk WAT007355
IC-Pak Anion HR 4.6 × 75 mm 1/pk WAT026765
IC-Pak Anion HC 4.6 × 150 mm 1/pk WAT026770
IC-Pak Anion Guard-Pak Kit
(Guard-Pak Holder and 5 inserts) — 1/pk WAT007357
IC-Pak Anion Concentrator Inserts — 5/pk WAT0073589
IC-Pak Anion Guard-Pak Inserts — 5/pk WAT0105519
IC-Pak C M/D Column 3.9 × 150 mm 1/pk WAT036570
IC-Pak C M/D Guard-Pak Inserts — 10/pk WAT0442509
IC-Pak Cation Column 4.6 × 50 mm 1/pk WAT007354
IC-Pak Cation Guard Column 4.6 × 50 mm 1/pk WAT0073569
IC-Pak Cation Concentrator Inserts — 5/pk WAT010565
9Requires Guard-Pak Holder, p/n: WAT088141.
Ion-Exclusion Columns
Description Dimension Qty. P/N
IC-Pak Ion-Exclusion Column 7.8 × 150 mm 1/pk WAT010295
IC-Pak Ion-Exclusion Column 7.8 × 300 mm 1/pk WAT010290
IC-Pak Ion-Exclusion
Guard-Pak Inserts — 10/pk WAT0207709
9Requires Guard-Pak Holder, p/n: WAT088141.